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Distance
Total Partial Direction Information

PageDistance

Average

DayUmeå Service

Scrutineering 3,80 km

-

2

0,00 0,00 3,80

0,10 0,10 3,70

0,18 0,08 3,62

2,91 1,55 0,89

6

5

4

3

2

1

Special Stage Time allowed

-
Distance
Regress

0,60 0,42 3,20

1,36 0,76 2,44

(0,73)

Join road 363

363 SORSELE
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Distance
Total Partial Direction Information

PageDistance

Average

DayUmeå Service

Scrutineering 3,80 km

-

3

7

Special Stage Time allowed

-
Distance
Regress

3,64 0,73 0,16

8

3,80 0,16 0,00Scruti-
neering

Bilprovning

Bilprovning

N 63° 51.322´
E 20° 12.454´


